Tony's Kamp Kaufman Fiddle Tune List

By Tony Anthonisen

1. Learn 10 Bolded and Underlined Songs First

2. Then, 10 Bolded Songs

3. Finally, Learn the Rest

The first 20 songs come from Steve’ Bluegrass Solos Every Parking Lot Pickers Should
Know series (www.flatpik.com) — See page 2 — Check other materials from Steve.

1.
2
3
4
5.
6
7
8
9

10.

21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Arkansas Traveler (D)

Bill Cheatham (A)
Cherokee Shuffle (G)
Cuckoo’s Nest (D)

Billy in the Lowground (C)
Forked Deer (D)

Big Sandy River (A)

June Apple (G or A)
Liberty (D)

Old Joe Clark (A)

Beaumont Rag (D)

Black Mountain Rag (A)
Blackberry Blossom (G)
Cripple Creek (A)

Devil's Dream (A)

Dixie Hoe-down (G)
Fisher's Hornpipe (D)

Flop Eared Mule (G/D)
Flowers of Edinburgh (G)
Foggy Mountain Special (G)
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Over the Waterfall (D)

Red Haired Boy (A)

Redwing (G)

Sailor’s Hornpipe (A)

Salt Creek (A)

Soldier’s Joy (D)

St. Anne’s Reel (D)
Temperance Reel (G)

Turkey in the Straw (G)
Whiskey Before Breakfast (D)

Girl | Left Behind Me (G)

Gold Rush (A)

Kitchen Gal (A)

Mississippi Sawyer (D)

President Garfield’s (Bb — capo 3)
President Grant’s (Bb — capo 3)
Ragtime Annie (D)

Sally Goodin (A)

Uncle Joe (G)

Wildwood Flower (G)
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Bluegrass Guitar Solos That Every
Parking Lot Picker Should Know, #1

Arkansas Traveler

Big Sandy River

Bill Cheatham

Billy In The Low Ground
Blackberry Blossom
Fisher's Hornpipe

Bluegrass Guitar Solos That Every
Parking Lot Picker Should Know, #2

Alabama Jubilee

Black Mountain Rag

Blackberry Rag

Cherokee Shuffle

Cricket On The Hearth

Dixie Hoedown

Flop-Eared Mule
Forked Deer
Gold Rush
Nothing To It
Old Joe Clark
Ragtime Annie
Red-Haired Boy

Items from
Tony’'s Kamp
Kaufman
Fiddle Tune
List are
highlighted
in gray

Down Yonder
Eighth Of January
John Hardy

June Apple

Katie Hill

Liberty

Mississippi Sawyer
Peacock Rag

Salt Creek

Soldier's Joy

St. Anne's Reel

Sweet Georgia Brown
Turkey In The Straw
Under The Double Eagle
Whiskey Before Breakfast

Bluegrass Guitar Solos That Every
Parking Lot Picker Should Know, #3

Blue Moon Of Kentucky
Blue Ridge Cabin Home
Cabin In Caroline

Dark Hollow

Down The Road

Foggy Mountain Top

Gold Watch and Chain

How Mountain Girls Can Love
I Am A Pilgrim

In The Pines

Jimmy Brown The Newsboy
Keep On The Sunny Side
Little Maggie

More Pretty Girls Than One
Mountain Dew

Mr. Engineer

Nine Pound Hammer

Old Home Place

The Wreck Of The Old '97
You Don't Know My Mind

Redwing

Stoney Creek
Temperance Reel
Texas Gales
Wheel Hoss
Wildwood Flower

Bluegrass Guitar Solos That Every
Parking Lot Picker Should Know, #4

Angeline The Baker
Back Up and Push,
Bonaparte’'s Retreat
Cuckoo’s Nest

Fire On The Mountain
Flowers of Edinburgh
Leather Britches

Lost Indian

Millers Reel

Molly Bloom

New Camptown Races
Over The Waterfall
Paddy On The Turnpike
Road To Columbus
Rickets' Hornpipe
Sailors Hornpipe
Silver Bells

Spinning Wheels

In The Parlor

Whistlin Ruffus
Woodchoppers Reel
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